
UAN: +92 (21) 111-11-5433
Tel:  +92(21)38677100,37134900
Fax: +92(21)38630011
www.adamjeelife.com

Registered Office
Office No. 505, 5th Floor, ISE Towers,
55-B, Jinnah Avenue, Blue Area, Islamabad

Adamjee Life Assurance Co. Ltd.
Principal Office
3rd and 4th Floor, Adamjee House,
I.I. Chundrigar Road, Karachi - 74000

Rahim Vallyani
mpany Secretary

CERTIFIED TRUE COPY
For Adamjee Life Assurance

Company Limited

90.00224,998,250

Shares Held ,„  Percentage

ADAMJEE INSURANCE COMPANY LIMITED

Share holders holding 10% or more

100.00

6.28
-

0.04

1.26

0.98

-

-

-

-

91.44

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Percentage

250,000,000

15,698,452
-

98,010

3,149,446

2,440,117

-

-

-

-

228,612,225

250
250
250
250
250
250
250

Shares Held

897
20

-

56
804

7

-

-

-

-

3

1
1
1
1
1
1
1

Shareholders

Totals

OTHERS
Foreign Companies

b. Foreign

a. Local

General Public

Modarabas and Mutual Funds

Insurance Companies
*

Banks, Development Finance Institutions, Non-Banking Finance Companies

NITandlCP

Executives

Associated Companies, undertakings and related parties

MOHAMMAD ALI ZEB
SHAHMEER KHALID BUTT
AHMAD ALMAN ASLAM
IMRAN MAQBOOL MALIK
NAZ MANSHA
UMER MANSHA
SHAIKH MUHAMMAD JAWED
Directors and their spouse(s) and minor children

Categories of Shareholders

ADAMJEE LIFE ASSURANCE COMPANY LIMITED
Pattern of Shareholding

as of March 31, 2023

adamjeelife


