

ADAMJEE LIFE ASSURANCE COMPANY LIMITED Pattern of Shareholding

14

as of March 31, 2023

Categories of Shareholders	Shareholders	Shares Held	Percentag
Directors and their spouse(s) and minor children			
SHAIKH MUHAMMAD JAWED			
UMER MANSHA	1	250	0.0
NAZ MANSHA	1	250	0.0
IMRAN MAQBOOL MALIK	1	250	0.0
AHMAD ALMAN ASLAM	1	250	0.0
SHAHMEER KHALID BUTT	1	250	0.0
MOHAMMAD ALI ZEB	1	250	0.0
	1	250	0.0
Associated Companies, undertakings and related parties	3	228,612,225	91.4
Executives		-	-
NIT and ICP	•	-	
Banks, Development Finance Institutions, Non-Banking Finance Companies		-	-
nsurance Companies		•	_
Modarabas and Mutual Funds	7	2,440,117	0.98
General Public			
a. Local	804	3,149,446	1.26
b. Foreign	56	98,010	0.04
oreign Companies	-	-	5.0-
DTHERS	20	15,698,452	6.28
Totals		250,000,000	100.00

Shares Held	Percentage
224,998,250	90.00

CERTIFIED TRUE COPY For Adamjee Life Assurance Company Limited

Rahim Vallyani ompany Secretary

Adamjee Life Assurance Co. Ltd. Principal Office 3rd and 4th Floor, Adamjee House, I.I. Chundrigar Road, Karachi - 74000

Registered Office Office No. 505, 5th Floor, ISE Towers, 55-B, Jinnah Avenue, Blue Area, Islamabad UAN: +92 (21) 111-11-5433 Tel: +92 (21) 38677100, 37134900 Fax: +92 (21) 38630011 www.adamjeelife.com